
The Reading & Devotional Plan went from March 22 through June 14. Please see past 

devotionals in chronological order below. 

Monday, March 23 | Radically Rooted | Psalm 1:3 

Wednesday, March 25 | Turn to God & Trust Him | Proverbs 3:5-6 

Friday, March 27 | Serving by Waiting | Psalm 27:14 

Monday, March 30 | Loving Correction | Proverbs 9:8 

Wednesday, April 1 | It's What We Do With Them That Matters | Psalm 55:2 

Friday, April 3 | Selah (to Stop, Pause and Reflect) | Psalm 62:2 

Monday, April  6 | Swapping Miracles | Psalm 78:2, 4 

Wednesday, April 8 | Untouched | Proverbs 19:23 

Friday, April 10 | Enter into His Presence | Psalm 100:1 

Monday, April 13 | Are You Wise? | Psalm 112 

Wednesday, April 15 | The Lord is Watching Over You - He Will Watch Over Your Life! | Psalm 

121 

Friday, April 17 | His Love Endures Forever | Psalm 136:1-3 

Monday, April 20 | The Most Pathetic Prayer Ever | Psalm 6:1-7   

Tuesday, April 21 | Three Wise Marks | Proverbs 3:7a 

Wednesday, April 22 | Double Check Your Stimulus Check | Proverbs 3:9-10  

Thursday, April 23 | Expectant Hope | Psalm 25:5 

Friday, April 24 | Words of Wisdom | Proverbs 6:9  

Monday, April 27 | A Shield for Tomorrow's Troubles | Psalm 41:1-3  

Tuesday, April 28 | Being Still in Dead End Moments | Psalm 46:1-2a 

Wednesday, April 29 | Until the Disaster Has Passed | Psalm 57:1 

Thursday, April 30 | God Collects Your Tears | Psalm 56:8  

Friday, May 1 | I Know Who God Is! | Psalm 63:1   

Monday, May 4 | Jesus Take the Wheel? | Proverbs 16:9  

Tuesday, May 5 | Squeezed Souls | Proverbs 17:3 

Wednesday, May 6 | The Power of Our Words | Proverbs 18:21 

Thursday, May 7 | When you Disagree with Your GPS | Proverbs 19:21  

Friday, May 8 | The Splendor of His Glory | Psalm 98:4 

 

Monday, May 11 | Obedience and the Good Life  | Psalm 111:7b - 10 

Tuesday, May 12 | The Pursuit of Happiness | Psalm 119:2-3 

Wednesday, May 13 | On Loving our Neighbor | Proverbs 25:13 

Thursday, May 14 | The Discipline of Humility  | Psalm 131 

Friday, May 15 | I Will Always Praise You | Psalm 138:3  

 

Monday, May 18 | God is Not Indifferent | Psalm 7:11, 14-15, 17  

Tuesday, May 19 | Extreme Challenges | Psalm 11:1-7 

Wednesday, May 20 | Two Ways to Live | Proverbs 4:1-29 
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Thursday, May 21 | Remember | Psalm 24:10 

Friday, May 22 | The Voice | Psalm 29:4  

Monday, May 25 | The Divine Redirection of the Soul | Psalm 42:5  

Tuesday, May 26 | Silver Tongues | Proverbs 10:20 

Wednesday, May 27 | Why Is Something So Good So Hard - a Look at True Confession | Psalm 

51 

Thursday, May 28 | Asking for Directions | Proverbs 12:15  

Friday, May 29 | A Love That Is Better Than Life | Psalm 63:3 

Saturday, May 30| Seasons of Refinement | Psalm 66:8-12  

Monday, June 1 | When Comfort is Not Enough | Psalm 77:2 

Tuesday, June 2 | Renewed Salvation | Psalm 85  

Wednesday, June 3 | When God is Our Dwelling Place | Psalm 90:1 

Thursday, June 4 | Listen and Learn | Proverbs 19:20 

Friday, June 5 | Principles of Life | Proverbs 20:9 

Saturday, June 6 | A Call to Integrity | Psalm 101:1-5  

Monday, June 8 | Enthroned but Not Aloof | Psalm 113:5-7  

Tuesday, June 9 | Who Is Building Your House? | Proverbs 24:3-4  

Wednesday, June 10 | Mercy for the Oppressed | Psalm 123  

Thursday, June 11 | Stop Meddling | Proverbs 26:17  

Friday, June 12 | Find Your Song | Psalm 137 

Saturday, June 13 | Two Things I Ask | Proverbs 30:7-9  
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